
Wayne Trace School Calendar 2020-2021 

 

Monday August 17, 2020 Staff Work Day 

   

Tuesday August 18, 2020 Half Work Day for Staff 

   

Wednesday August 19, 2020 First Day for Students 

   

Monday September 7, 2020 NO SCHOOL- Labor Day 

   

Friday September 25, 2020 2-Hour Delay- Staff In-Service 

   

Friday October 23, 2020 End of 1st Quarter 

   

Wednesday November 4, 2020 Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:30-8:30 pm 

   

Thursday November 5, 2020 NO SCHOOL-Parent/Teacher Conferences 1-8 pm 

   

Friday November 6, 2020 NO SCHOOL for students and staff 

   

Monday November 9, 2020 NO SCHOOL for students- Staff In-Service 

   

Wednesday-Friday November 25-27, 2020 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

   

Friday December 11, 2020 2-Hour Delay- Staff In-Service 

   

Monday-Friday December 21-January 1, 2021 NO SCHOOL- Christmas Break 

   

Friday January 15, 2021 End of 2nd Quarter 

   

Monday January 18, 2021 NO SCHOOL- Martin Luther King Day 

   

Friday February 12, 2021 2-Hour Delay- Staff In-Service 

   

Monday February 15, 2021 NO SCHOOL- President’s Day (Potential Make-up Day 

   

Friday March 12, 2021 2-Hour Delay- Staff In-Service 

   

Friday March 19, 2021 End of 3rd Quarter 

   

Monday-Friday March 29-April 2, 2021 NO SCHOOL- Spring Break 

   

Friday 

 

Sunday 

April 23, 2021 

 

May 23, 2021 

2-Hour Delay- Staff In-Service 

 

Graduation @ 2:30 pm 

   

Wednesday May 26, 2021 Last Day for Students 

   

Thursday May 27, 2021 Half Work Day for Staff 

 

 
Potential Make-Up Days:  If necessary, make-up days will be added at the end of the school year. 


